PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW240 - PW2 Service Trousers

Collection: PW2

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton, 245g

Outer Carton: 30

Product information

Practical, stylish, and hardwearing; the PW2 Service Trouser delivers long-
lasting comfort and performance. Numerous storage pockets afford
excellent personal security. Precision engineered with anti-scratch and
metal-free trims to give total peace of mind when working.

PW2

Corporate branding can be applied to the large panels in key visibility areas
enhancing brand identity. The two-tone design comes in a variety of
corporate colourways and the slim-fitting styles can be mixed and matched
to make the perfect head to toe uniform. These products have been
produced using mixed and matched to make the perfect head to toe
uniform.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal parts
- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Non-magnetic - nickel and ferrous free

- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools

- ID pocket can be visible or concealed

- Double rule pocket

- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- CE certified

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

PW240NRR28
PW240NRR30
PW240NRR32
PW240NRR33
PW240NRR34
PW240NRR36
PW240NRR38
PW240NRR40
PW240NRR41
PW240NRR42
PW240NRR44
PW240NRR46
PW240NRR48

A X

Colour

Navy/Royal
Navy/Royal
Navy/Royal
Navy/Royal
Navy/Royal
Navy/Royal
Navy/Royal
Navy/Royal
Navy/Royal
Navy/Royal

Navy/Royal

Navy/Royal
Navy/Royal

Weight(Kg)
0.5390
0.5470
0.5620
0.5730
0.5810
0.5910
0.6030
0.6100
0.5800
0.6220
0.6270
0.6440
0.6530

Cubic(m?)
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458

EAN13

5036108356614
5036108356621
5036108356638
5036108356645
5036108356652
5036108356669
5036108356676
5036108356683
5036108356690
5036108356706
5036108356713
5036108356720
5036108356737

GTIN/DUN14

25036108845099
25036108845105
25036108845112
25036108845129
25036108845136
25036108845143
25036108845150
25036108845167
25036108845174
25036108845181
25036108845198
25036108845204
25036108845211




