

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW240 - PW2 Service Trousers

Collection: PW2 Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245g Outer Carton: 30

Product information

Practical, stylish, and hardwearing; the PW2 Service Trouser delivers longlasting comfort and performance. Numerous storage pockets afford excellent personal security. Precision engineered with anti-scratch and metal-free trims to give total peace of mind when working.

PW2

Corporate branding can be applied to the large panels in key visibility areas enhancing brand identity. The two-tone design comes in a variety of corporate colourways and the slim-fitting styles can be mixed and matched to make the perfect head to toe uniform. These products have been produced using mixed and matched to make the perfect head to toe uniform.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal parts
- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Non-magnetic nickel and ferrous free
- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools
- ID pocket can be visible or concealed
- Double rule pocket
- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- CE certified
- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW240 - PW2 Service Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care $\bigotimes \overline{\bigcirc} \blacksquare \supseteq \boxtimes \boxtimes \boxtimes$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW240NRR28	Navy/Royal	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5390	0.0458	5036108356614 2	25036108845099
PW240NRR30	Navy/Royal	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5470	0.0458	5036108356621 2	25036108845105
PW240NRR32	Navy/Royal	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5620	0.0458	5036108356638 2	25036108845112
PW240NRR33	Navy/Royal	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5730	0.0458	5036108356645 2	25036108845129
PW240NRR34	Navy/Royal	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5810	0.0458	5036108356652 2	25036108845136
PW240NRR36	Navy/Royal	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5910	0.0458	5036108356669 2	25036108845143
PW240NRR38	Navy/Royal	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6030	0.0458	5036108356676 2	25036108845150
PW240NRR40	Navy/Royal	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6100	0.0458	5036108356683 2	25036108845167
PW240NRR41	Navy/Royal	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.5800	0.0458	5036108356690 2	25036108845174
PW240NRR42	Navy/Royal	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6220	0.0458	5036108356706 2	25036108845181
PW240NRR44	Navy/Royal	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6270	0.0458	5036108356713 2	25036108845198
PW240NRR46	Navy/Royal	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6440	0.0458	5036108356720 2	25036108845204
PW240NRR48	Navy/Royal	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.6530	0.0458	5036108356737 2	25036108845211